THURSDAY SWEEPS 07-25-19 - 1 low net 1 low gross

44 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $132/ $ 135 pay-out

Player

Kevin Schultz

Robert Swider

Mark Randazzo
James Michael Edwards
Brian Bordelon Lewis
Jim Morrill

Joseph Conyers
Norm Hill

Ray Eberhardt

Rene Bourdet

Jim Shiro

Gilbert Decker

Player

Jim Gunn

Ron Wolyn
Chris Toppenberg
Doug Kuhn
Ivan Karnezis
Iggy Rivas

Kory Minners
Harold Abbott
Joseph Nunez
Allen Bolen
Patrick Graham
Daryl Chandler

First Flight
Place Handicap
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
2nd Place Tie 20.25
2nd Place Tie 20.25
2nd Place Tie 20.25
2nd Place Tie 20.25
2nd Place Tie 15.75
2nd Place Tie 15.75
2nd Place Tie 15.75
2nd Place Tie 15.75
Second Flight
Place Handicap

1st Place 21
1st Place 21
1st Place 21
1st Place 21
3rd Place 31
3rd Place 31
3rd Place 31
3rd Place 31
2nd Place 235
2nd Place 23.5
2nd Place 23.5
2nd Place 23.5

Score

Score

139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

140
140
140
140
151
151
151
151
144
144
144
144

Payout
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Payout
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



