THURSDAY SWEEPS 07-25-19 - 1 low net 1 low gross

44 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$132/ \$ 135 pay-out

First Flight

Player	Place	Handicap	Score	Payout
Kevin Schultz	1st Place	20.5	139	\$7.00
Robert Swider	1st Place	20.5	139	\$7.00
Mark Randazzo	1st Place	20.5	139	\$7.00
James Michael Edwards	1st Place	20.5	139	\$7.00
Brian Bordelon Lewis	2nd Place Tie	20.25	140	\$5.00
Jim Morrill	2nd Place Tie	20.25	140	\$5.00
Joseph Conyers	2nd Place Tie	20.25	140	\$5.00
Norm Hill	2nd Place Tie	20.25	140	\$5.00
Ray Eberhardt	2nd Place Tie	15.75	140	\$5.00
Rene Bourdet	2nd Place Tie	15.75	140	\$5.00
Jim Shiro	2nd Place Tie	15.75	140	\$5.00
Gilbert Decker	2nd Place Tie	15.75	140	\$5.00
	Second Flight			

Player	Place	Handicap	Score	Payout
Jim Gunn	1st Place	21	140	\$7.00
Ron Wolyn	1st Place	21	140	\$7.00
Chris Toppenberg	1st Place	21	140	\$7.00
Doug Kuhn	1st Place	21	140	\$7.00
Ivan Karnezis	3rd Place	31	151	\$3.00
Iggy Rivas	3rd Place	31	151	\$3.00
Kory Minners	3rd Place	31	151	\$3.00
Harold Abbott	3rd Place	31	151	\$3.00
Joseph Nunez	2nd Place	23.5	144	\$6.00
Allen Bolen	2nd Place	23.5	144	\$6.00
Patrick Graham	2nd Place	23.5	144	\$6.00
Daryl Chandler	2nd Place	23.5	144	\$6.00